

Approved Tariff

Tariff Approval No: TRC/A/Promo/15/05

Small Data Packs

New Plans		29	45	95	
Subscription Fee	LKR	29.00	45.00	95.00	
Entitlement					
- Data					
- Day	- Day MB		250	550	
- Night	MB	100	100	250	
- SMS (A2A)		25	25	25	
Validity Period		3 Days	5 Days	21 Days	

Notes:

- Subscription Fee is inclusive of Telecommunication Levy and Cess.
- Value of entitlement of SMS and Data is inclusive of Telecommunication Levy and Cess.
- Data usage beyond the entitlement will be charged at 1 cent per 10KB.
- Night time usage would be between 1 am to 7 am.
- Data Bandwidth:
 - Up link up to 384 Kbps
 - Down link up to 3.6 Mbps

* Broadband Standard - Mobile Broadband

Within a period of 24 hrs, the average download speed of the service between any two time slots of 60 minutes time interval should be maintained (Single TCP secession to a server or servers designated by the TRCSL and with RSSI value better than -90dBm) on or above 30% from the advertised/provisioned bandwidth.

Tariff Approval No: TRC/A/Promo/15/06

Prepaid Double Internet Packs

New Plans		149	299	399	699	799	999
Subscription Fee	LKR	149.00	299.00	399.00	699.00	799.00	999.00
Entitlement	with the second						
- Data	AL IN						
- Day	MB	750	1,740.8	2,560	5,120	6,144	8,192
- Night	MB	750	1,740.8	2,560	5,120	6,144	8,192
Validity Period		30 Days					

Notes:

- Subscription Fee is inclusive of Telecommunication Levy and Cess.
- Data usage beyond the entitlement will be charged at 1 cent per 10KB.
- Night time usage would be between 1.00 am to 7.00 am.
- Data Bandwidth:
 - Up link up to 384 Kbps
 - Down link up to 3.6 Mbps

* Broadband Standard - Mobile Broadband

Within a period of 24 hrs, the average download speed of the service between any two time slots of 60 minutes time interval should be maintained (Single TCP secession to a server or servers designated by the TRCSL and with RSSI value better than -90dBm) on or above 30% from the advertised/provisioned bandwidth.